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Women / 8 / Child C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Douglas219
Twisters

9.250 9.600 9.3509.125 37.325
3 1 8 7 1 

1 

Sumi Cameron221
Head Over Heels

9.525 8.700 9.6259.300 37.150
1 11T 4 1 2 

2 

Lillian Rodriguez224
Elevate

8.575 9.325 9.4009.425 36.725
10 5 1 3T 3 

3 

Avery Costa230
Technique

8.925 9.125 9.2259.325 36.600
8 8 3 9T 4 

4 

Reyna Johnson229
Technique

9.125 9.525 9.0258.650 36.325
5 2 13 14 5 

5 

Rachelle Zarate227
CYC

8.400 9.200 9.4009.225 36.225
14T 6T 6 3T 6 

6 

Sienne Le220
Byers Roseville

9.175 8.650 9.2259.100 36.150
4 13T 9T 9T 7 

7 

Greta Dooley213
Peninsula

9.050 8.300 9.4009.100 35.850
6 16 9T 3T 8 

8 

Kendra Mah218
Champion

8.350 8.625 9.4509.400 35.825
17 15 2 2 9 

9 

Athena Koehler228
Redwood Empire

8.475 8.700 9.4009.175 35.750
11 11T 7 3T 10 

10 

Tatum Wurzbach215
Dream Xtreme

8.450 9.350 9.1258.600 35.525
12 3T 14 13 11 

11 

Alyson Yi216
Airborne

9.400 8.725 9.3008.000 35.425
2 10 18 8 12 

12 

Sofia Gomez226
Peninsula

8.425 9.000 8.8759.000 35.300
13 9 11 15T 13 

13 

Lauren Thorpe217
Top Flight

8.950 8.650 8.6508.550 34.800
7 13T 15 17 14 

14 

Mya Baker223
Black Diamond

8.400 9.200 8.6258.500 34.725
14T 6T 16 18 15 

15 

Rachel Phelps222
Santa Rosa

8.400 8.275 8.8758.800 34.350
14T 17 12 15T 16 

16 

Makayla McMahon214
Clovis

8.600 7.500 9.1758.125 33.400
9 18 17 11 17 

17 

Annika King *225
CSC- Race

0.000 9.350 0.0009.275 18.625
19 3T 5 19 18 

18 

Nicolette Barbosa212
WCOGA

8.300 0.000 9.1500.000 17.450
18 19 19 12 19 

19 
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